Invoice

Leis Oil Services, LLC
1410 150th Rd Date Invoice #
Yates Center, KS 66783
3/2212014 1020
Bill To
Piqua Petro, Inc.
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O. No. Terms Project
Due on receipt
Quantity Rate Amount
Drilling- Hammond E 66-14 6.25 6,950.00
1| Drill Pits 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
Drilling- Hammond E 67-14 6.25 6,931.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
.| Drilling- Hammond E 68-14 6.25 6,937.50
1 | Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
10 | Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
Drilling- Hammond E 69-14 6.25 6,893.75
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
10| Cement for Surface 11.60 116.00
Drilling- Collins Bennett 15-14 6.25 5,550.00
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8| Cement for Surface B o 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Collins Bennett 16-14 - 6.25 ) 7,562.50
1 | Mississippi Drill Charge 600.00 600.00
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8| Cement for Surface o ) 11.60 92.80
- | Drilling- Collins Bennett 17-14 6.25| 5,518.75
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8| Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Collins Bennett 18-14 6.25 5,556.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8] Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Shannon 3-14 6.25 5,531.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
.| Drilling- Shannon 4-14 6.25 7,543.75
1 | Mississippi Drill Charge 600.00 600.00 |
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
8 | Cement for Surface 11.60 92.80
Drilling- Shannon 5-14 6.25 5,481.25
1| Drill Pit 100.00 100.00
Total
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LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd.  Yates Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 30345

API #: 15-207-28852-00-00

Operator: Piqua Petro, Inc.

Lease: Collins-Bennett

Address: 1331 Xylan Rd  Piqua, KS 66761

Well #: 16-14

Phone: (620) 433-0099

Spud Date: 2-25-14 Completed: 2-27-14

Contractor License: 34036 Location: NW-SE-NW-SW of 16-25-17E
T.D.: 987 T.D. of Pipe: 982 Size: 2.875" 1965 Feet From South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 22’ 4280 Feet From East
Kind of Well: Oil County: Woodson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
6 Soil/Clay 0 6 3 Lime 795 798
12 Broken Lime 6 18 28 Shale 798 826
118 Shale 18 136 2 Sand, light oil 826 828
89 Lime 136 225 7 Oil Sand 828 832
80 Shale 225 305 155 Shale 832 987
75 Lime 305 380
12 Shale/Black Shale 380 392
18 Lime 392 410
3 Black Shale 410 413
33 Lime 413 446
151 Shale 446 597
5 Lime 597 602
19 Shale 602 621
11 Lime 621 632
67 Shale 632 699
4 Lime 699 703
9 Shale 703 712
11 Lime 712 723
6 Shale 723 729
5 Lime 729 734
5 Shale 734 739
3 Lime 739 742
24 Shale 742 766
4 Lime 766 770
7 Shale 770 777
6 Lime 777 783
4 Shale 783 787 T.D. 987
2 Black Shale 787 789 T.D. of Pipe 982
6 Shale 789 795
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Terms and Conditions are printed on reverse side.
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